You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ PB2020.103NL : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PB2020.103NL Details PDF
PB2020.103NL
Manufacturer Part Number: PB2020.103NL
Manufacturer/Brand: Pulse Electronics Corporation
Part of Description: FIXED IND 10UH 12.6A 7.8 MOHM
Datasheets: PB2020.103NL.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PB2020.103NL
Manufacturer Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description FIXED IND 10UH 12.6A 7.8 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 3000 pcs Stock
Series PB2020NL
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 130°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.940" L x 0.820" W (23.87mm x 20.83mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.400" (10.16mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 12.6A
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 10µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core -
Current - Saturation 20A
DC Resistance (DCR) 7.8 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Packaging Tube
PB2020.103NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 10UH 12.6A 7.8
MOHM
PB2020.222NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 2.2UH 21.8A 2.8
MOHM
PB2020.153NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 15UH 9.7A 13 MOHM
SMD
PB2020.102NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 1.2UH 23.7A 2.2
MOHM
PB2020.222NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 2.2UH 21.8A 2.8
MOHM
PB2020.102NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 1.2UH 23.7A 2.2
MOHM
PB2020.223NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 22UH 8.1A 20 MOHM
SMD
PB2020.223NLT
Pulse Electronics Corporation
FIXED IND 22UH 8.1A 20 MOHM
SMD
0201ZA3R0CAQ2A 1825CC104MAT1A 183NQ100 AP3064AFNTR-G1 BL9193-12BAPRN
BTA06-600TWRG C2012X6S1C475M125AC CC1808JKNPOEBN180 CSNR151-004 DSPIC33EP64MC204-H/PT
EZ1117ACST33 FT1500GV70 GCM1555C1H9R0DA16J GCM3195C2A242JA16D IMP809EUR/T
IXTQ36N30P LB11861M-TLM-H LL1005-FH1N0S LM4549BVHX/NOPB LT1243IS8#TRPBF
MAX4515CSA MAX6356LSUT MB89F202P-G-SH-JNE1 MC33120PG MCD2006T
MFRC500-01T NJM13404V-TE1 PB2020.103NLT PB2020.222NLT PC733HJ0000F
PCD8002HL/037/2 PCM3006T/2K PEEL18CV8ZJ-15L PM50CVA120-2 RB521G-30T2R
REF02HSZ S-80840CLMC-B6Z-T2 S-812C30AUA-C2K-T2 SBL2040CT SC29436VX
SKIIP613GD061-3DUL SMD2920P075TF STA3250F STF203-22.TC TD180F11KEC
TDA7461ND TMP96C141AF TPS2561ADRCR VI-B60-EV W971GG6JB-25I